
M15 Altamura
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

23 MAR 2026
City,Country

Altamura, ITA

MD - DOUBLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-ITA-2026-030
Supervisor 

Riccardo DE BIASE 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 
A-0831

GER
FRA  NAGEL, Arthur [1]

 SCHELL, Niklas

2 
WC

ITA
ITA  BALDINI, Manolo

 GAMMARIELLO, Alexander

3 
A-3312

GBR
USA  BOBO, Dakotah

 CARROLL, Matthew

4 
A-4347

POL
ITA  BORDONI, Filippo

 JUSZCZAK, Dorian

5 
A-2389

SUI
SUI  PARIZZIA, Nicolas [4]

 THOMAS, Flynn

6 
A-3343

NED
SWE  ERIKSSON ZIVERTS, Jonas

 WATERBOLK, Ids

7 
A-3094

POL
CZE  DONALD, Matthew William

 KNITTER, Kacper

8 
WC

ITA
ITA  CARLUCCI, Simone

 COLASANTO, F

9 
A-3820

GER
GER  THURNER, Dean

 THURNER, Noah

10 
A-2656

ITA
ITA  DRAGONI, Alessandro

 MECARELLI, Michele

11 
A-2557

ITA
ITA  BOCCHI, Lorenzo

 DE BERNARDIS, Alessio

12 
A-1500

GER
GBR  MARKIEWICZ, James [3]

 ZEUCH, Tom

13 
WC

ITA
ITA  GOBBI, Giacomo

 PARENTI, Luca

14 
A-2742

HUN
HUN  BOROS, Attila Dominik

 FAJTA, Peter

15 
A-2578

ITA
ITA  FIGL, Maximilian

 ROSSI, Leonardo

16 
A-0849

ITA
UKR  BRAYNIN, Aleksandr [2]

 LORUSSO, Lorenzo
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Rankings: A=Pro+Pro, B=Pro+ITF, C=ITF+ITF www.itftennis.com
www.tenniseurope.org

# Seeded Players
1 NAGEL, Arthur

SCHELL, Niklas
2 BRAYNIN, Aleksandr

LORUSSO, Lorenzo
3 MARKIEWICZ, James

ZEUCH, Tom
4 PARIZZIA, Nicolas

THOMAS, Flynn

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  23 MAR 2026 14:30 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 BORDONI, F (ITA)+JUSZCZAK, D (POL)
 Player representatives
 FIGL, Maximilian (ITA)
 
 Signature

 Riccardo DE BIASE


